CBRC

Canby, OR
1/6/2018

Pee Wee

Open 4D

Name

Alexsis Williams
Stetson Grant
Lane Clark
Karsyn Jones
Ashlynn Burns
Alice Guscette

Name
Division |

1 Kristen Whitehead

2 Kelly Petrak

3 Judy Winters

4 Lexi Burgess

5 Jodi Goodrich

6 Cassie Pierce

7 Malisa Lowrey
Jodi Goodrich
Darcy La Pier
Alyssa Price
Katie Ayres
Bailey Davis
Kym VanBergen
Sally Johnston
Terrie White
Autumn Mitchell
Division Il

1 Sierra Bryan

2 Debbie Pack

3 Lexi Burgess

4 Carol Wurdinger

5 Joan Benham

6 Kim Kammenzind

7 Jessica Banning
Carolyn Jensen
Mabhrisa Paluck
Shea Harrison
Kristen Whitehead
Amanda Marriott
Janessa Long
Tara Polich

Horse's Name

Its Raining Rosemary "Rosie"

Teddy

Remember London
Klyde

Gabby

Bubbles

Horse's Name

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Frosted French Silk

DTF Currently Dashing "Stryker"

Sporty Peppy Gus
Heza Bug Leo
Phoebes Hot Salsa
Smokin Ta First

Holy Blue Jean
Roosters Handy Man
Sola Gratia

Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"
Smoke

TK Dualin For Cash
Bogies Special Lady
Bugs Missin

Tucker

Sony

SMR Judge My Falcon
Bully With a Stick
Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat
Gota Go Run

Blackjack O'Malley
Mayhego Dashin "Vegas"
THR Watch Me Perk

MP Low and Behold
Cowboy Hustler

Fintry Poco Midnight
Little Klicktat Cat

Badger

Streaking Magnolia

Time
22.944
24.054
24.561
26.272
42.171
52.742

Time

14.94
14.996
15.011
15.067
15.087

15.13
15.218
15.224
15.239
15.286
15.292

15.33
15.373

15.39
15.412
15.417

15.449

15.49
15.502
15.514
15.523

15.58
15.614
15.623
15.632
15.649
15.655
15.662
15.669
15.676

Winnings

Winnings

$394.52
$331.38
$284.04
$220.91
$157.80
$110.45

$78.90

$355.07
$298.24
$255.63
$198.82
$142.02

$99.41

$71.01



Ariel Boline

Kristen Whitehead

Mahrisa Paluck
Amanda Burns
Emily Francisco
Rayna Johnson
Kenna West
Raley Polich
Kandi Hansen
Sarah Naegeli
Amanda Marriott
Dianne Ryan
Andrea Saracco
Shawna Johnson
Lacey Herbison
Brandy Schanno
Sharon Woods
Stephanie Searls
Darcy La Pier
Alyssa Kennell
Euzetta McKillip
Division Il

1 Lindzey Doran

2 Stormy Griffin

3 Natalia Frolov

4 Tessa Plagmann

5 Marcie Stewart

6 Mandy Entze

7 Kelsey Bault
Trista Ayres
Marcie Djoseland
Janet Andyke
Carolyn Jensen
Amanda Marriott
Bridget Campbell
Rachael Rush
Shirley Cooper
Kelsey Bault
Makayla Johnson
Jenna Black
Kym VanBergen
Janis Dierickx
Julia Guscette
Mare Walsh
Rebekah Hart
Brooke Jonas
Shannon Foster

Famous Bully

Party Cuz Im French "Ceezer"
Cole Hard Cash

Six Figure Judge "Steel"
Take A Tic Tac

Kaylee's Smoken Plan

SF Frenchmans Belle
Missin Leo Chex

Turbo Look

Bernice

Shiners Hickory Nick "Strut"
Hawks and Ruffles

Keep Watch N Me

SMR Frosted Falcon
Leanin Out West "Rocco"
Arnold

THR Black Pearl Fame
Pistol

Star Wars Lynx Cutter
Checks To Score

Latigo MD

Payin To Do Right
Ima Circuit Judge
Cruiser

Ruby Tuesday

TF Frenchmans Juicy

Bogie Remembers Turn "Bullwinkle

Little Blitzen

Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin"
Dry Chex Bar "Stitch"
JackieBee

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
Uno Mas Por Favor
Sheza Skippen Easy
Miss Dualin Badger

Bug Dasher

Twice the City

Gunna Dash For Gold
Montanas Quetit

WD CashCheckorCharge

A Streakin Frenchman "Pistol"

CPR First Copy
Lfucantseeme "Chief"
CDs Holidoc "Rusty"
Magic

MeeGo

15.688
15.711
15.714
15.725
15.739
15.765
15.793
15.842
15.844
15.844
15.847

15.85
15.854
15.858
15.868
15.899
15.908

15.91
15.923
15.926
15.926

15.942
15.945
15.947
15.948
15.969
15.97
15.998
16.01
16.054
16.066
16.071
16.079
16.092
16.094
16.098
16.1
16.143
16.158
16.179
16.236
16.246
16.279
16.285
16.308
16.313

$302.47
$254.05
$217.76
$169.37
$120.98

$84.68

$60.49



Angila Polacek
Mayzee Dalton
Alison Harrison
Wendy Rariden
Carli Achziger
Karen Richter
Cheryl Adams
Kris Harrold
Karen Richter
Division IV

1 Paisley Grant

2 Kaytie Henricks

2 Dianna Cubic

2 Kattie Ackley

5 Alecia Fox

6 Tabitha Ashland

7 May Wood
Niki Davila
Ashley Lawrence
Dusti DeVore
Paige Prendergast
Suzie Kennell
Taylor Blackwell
Olivia Leonhart
Chris Busche
Austin Kennell
Taylor Giusto
Aysha Long
Jodi Goodrich
Angila Polacek
Kit Thompson
Brittany Ross
Frances Fancher
McKenzie King
Shawna Whiteside
Ashton Vosburg
Kathy Miller
Stephanie Searls
Sydnie Jersey
Halle Johnson
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Keeley Burney
Savannah Hardekopf
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Sharon Woods
Lindsey Griffin
Leah Miller

Nighthawks Hottie
Tough Sox

Apache

Lickety Split Cash

Cashin Ruby Fritz "Ruby"
Oakbridge

Dolly

YO Blue Drift

Fame Ta Cash

Little Bar Fires "Charlie"
Tychonic Choice

Bob

Fly on My Firewater

Sierra On The Rocks "Mitch"

Roxie

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Skippin N Win N

AMD Pocos Duchess
Major Dry Pepolena
Ruger

Gee Whiz Tops Em All
Jw

Fancy

Jewel

Cruisen For Cash

Lilly

Obie

Teabind

Romeos Signature
Name Your Fame

JJ Blue Laurie

Blue Mountain Margarita
Tux

Butlers

CH Will Too

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Last Chance To Dash
Mya U R A Biankus
WR Lanos Peppy

THR Buggun Da Bully
Viper

Angel Lite

THR On A Famous High
Reeses Frost N Star
THR Wood Be Famous
Ladys Like Honor

16.323
16.343
16.356
16.363
16.388
16.403
16.408
16.433
16.439

16.44
16.521
16.521
16.521
16.533
16.554
16.557
16.606
16.608
16.648
16.656
16.685
16.819
16.827

16.84

16.89
16.902
16.929
16.942
16.953
16.955

17.19
17.195
17.222
17.941
17.983
20.042

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

$263.03
$185.84
$185.84
$185.84
$105.20

$73.63

$52.60



Senior

Lindsey Moughler
Heidi Andersen
Kayla Sawyer
Henniemar Schak
Lexi Burgess
Sally Erickson
Laura Garcia
Ronda Melton
Kylie Pearce
Amanda Marriott
Garland Burdock
Clarissa Strader
Tammy Jolma
Janet Copher

Name
Division |

1 Kelly Petrak

2 Judy Winters
Jodi Goodrich
Darcy La Pier
Kym VanBergen
Division Il

1 Carol Wurdinger

2 Carolyn Jensen
Kenna West
Kandi Hansen
Dianne Ryan
Andrea Saracco
Darcy La Pier
Euzetta McKillip
Division Il

1 Janet Andyke

2 Carolyn Jensen
Shirley Cooper
Kym VanBergen
Janis Dierickx
Mare Walsh
Cheryl Adams
Division IV

1 Suzie Kennell

2 Kathy Miller
Sharon Woods
Tammy Jolma
Laura Garcia
Clarissa Strader

MyFriendsCall me Cash "Jack"
Fly Loose

Ima Gunsmoken Hickory
Babes Kola Pep "Kola"
On the Money Rene
Coco

HolE Smokes Biankus
Blazin Jetson Honor
Badger

Slys Jewel

CR Blue Gambler

Tritton Warrior "Gizmo"
Cabo

Shoot To Fly

Horse's Name

Frosted French Silk

DTF Currently Dashing "Stryker"
Heza Bug Leo

Roosters Handy Man

TK Dualin For Cash

Texas Miss Sprat "Sprat"
THR Watch Me Perk

SF Frenchmans Belle
Turbo Look

Hawks and Ruffles

Keep Watch N Me

Star Wars Lynx Cutter
Latigo MD

JackieBee

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder

Bug Dasher

WD CashCheckorCharge

A Streakin Frenchman "Pistol"
Lfucantseeme "Chief"

Dolly

Gee Whiz Tops Em All
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Reeses Frost N Star

Cabo

HolE Smokes Biankus
Tritton Warrior "Gizmo"

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

14.996
15.011
15.087
15.239
15.373

15.514
15.623
15.793
15.844

15.85
15.854
15.923
15.926

16.066
16.071
16.098
16.179
16.236
16.279
16.408

16.685

20.042
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

$85.06
$56.70

$76.55
$51.02

$65.21
$43.46

$56.71
$37.79



Youth

Novice

Janet Copher

Name
Division |

1 Kristen Whitehead

2 Katie Ayres

3 Bailey Davis
Division Il

1 Shea Harrison

2 Kristen Whitehead

3 Janessa Long
Kristen Whitehead
Raley Polich
Sarah Naegeli
Division Il

1 Stormy Griffin

2 Paisley Grant

3 Jenna Black
Brooke Jonas
Mayzee Dalton
Carli Achziger
Division IV

1 May Wood

2 Taylor Blackwell

3 Olivia Leonhart
Laurel Otto
Frances Fancher
Aysha Long
Amanda Moses
Baily Rariden
Brianna Price
Sydnie Jersey
Skylar Jersey
Rachael Rush
Kylie Pearce
Hannah Blackwell
Natalia Frolov

Name
Division |

1 Sharon Woods

2 Wendy Rariden
Division Il

1 Baily Rariden

2 Zoe Behrens-Martens

Shoot To Fly

Horse's Name

El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"
Aprils Barlee Jettie "lvy"
Smoke

Cowboy Hustler
Fintry Poco Midnight
Badger

Party Cuz Im French "Ceezer"

Missin Leo Chex
Bernice

Ima Circuit Judge

Little Bar Fires "Charlie"
Montanas Quetit

Magic

Tough Sox

Cashin Ruby Fritz "Ruby"

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Jw

Fancy

Rebel

Blue Mountain Margarita
Obie

Remmy

Angels Hot Abby "Abby"
Destinys Classy Chic
Mya U R A Biankus

Be My Shugar Daddy
Ikes Golden Queen
Badger

On Cue

Cruiser

Horse's Name

THR Black Pearl Fame
Lickety Split Cash

Angels Hot Abby "Abby"
THR Highiwannabeon

no time

Time

14.94
15.292
15.33

15.649
15.655
15.669
15.711
15.842
15.844

15.945

16.15
16.158
16.308
16.343
16.388

16.557
16.819
16.827
16.884
16.885
16.929
17.193
17.312
18.081
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.908
15.931

16.983
17.061

Winnings

$63.01
$55.12
$39.37

$56.71
$49.61
$35.43

$48.31
$42.26
$30.18

$42.00
$36.75
$26.25

Winnings

$68.55
$45.70

$54.51
$36.34



Tabatha Bielemeier

Amanda Marriott
Sarah Locke
Division IV
1 Amanda Moses
2 Grace Taylor
Heidi Andersen
Ashton Vosburg

Esther Pesznecker

Hanna Marshall
Daniel Wall
Natalya Haight
Lindsey Griffin

Futurity
Name
Division |
1 Alecia Fox

Derby
Name
Division |
1 Wendy Rariden

Inbetweener

Name
Division |

1 Mahrisa Paluck
Mahrisa Paluck
Marcie Stewart
Bridget Campbell
Division Il

1 Shannon Foster
Division Il

1 Paige Prendergast
Division IV
Heidi Andersen

August
Horse
Slim Shady

Remmy

Mouse

Fly Loose

CH Will Too

A Tru Norma Jean
Angel

Easy On The Frost
Sitka

THR Wood Be Famous

Horse's Name

Sierra On The Rocks "Mitch"

Horse's Name

Lickety Split Cash

Horse's Name

MP Low and Behold
Cole Hard Cash

TF Frenchmans Juicy
Sheza Skippen Easy
MeeGo

Ruger

Fly Loose

17.156
17.372
17.388

17.614 S44.94
17.621 $29.96
17.977
17.983
18.422
23.36
24.933
26.578
no time

Time Winnings

16.533 $14.00

Time Winnings

20.577 $14.00

Time Winnings
15.632 $46.57
15.714
15.969
16.092
16.313 $41.64

16.656 $34.29

no time



